CONTENTS

Page
Foreword v
List of tables 1X
PROLOGUE 1
PART ONE. INTERVENTION AND
COMPROMISE
(August 1968—April 1969) 5
Onward Soviet soldiers 7
The actors act L7
In Moscow without love 29
World reaction 33
The pros, the cons and the ultras 40
The circle that would not square 50
PART TWO. EXPURGATION AND
CONSOLIDATION
(April 1969—May 1971) 67
The party in the purgatory 69
The committees 70
The membership 79
Expiation on command 90
Organisations 90
Scholarship and education 95
The media 99
Culture 102
Religion 106
Coercion 109
The federal ebb and flow 119
Economic inversion 124
Congress of victors 135

PART THREE. TRIALS, ERRORS AND FEATS
(1971-1976) 143

Opposition attempts to organise 145
Emigration 170

Vil



Politics: business as usual
Ideology supreme
Education
Scholarship
Culture
Religion

Economic advancement

Social policies and problems

Internationalism

PART FOUR. THE WAY OF THE CHARTER
(1977-1978)

Tribulations of dissent

Human rights

Detente

Eurocommunism

The Charter
CONCLUSION AND PROSPECT
Notes

Part One

Part Two

Part Three

Part Four
Biographical notes

Further reading

Index

viii

179
202
203
208
210
216
224
241
258

273
275
287
291
299
304

326
329
329
331
334
340
343
346

349



