CONTENTS

	Page
Foreword	V
List of tables	ix
PROLOGUE	1
PART ONE. INTERVENTION AND COMPROMISE	
(August 1968–April 1969)	5
Onward Soviet soldiers The actors act	7 17
In Moscow without love World reaction	29 33
The pros, the cons and the ultras The circle that would not square	40 50
PART TWO. EXPURGATION AND CONSOLIDATION	
(April 1969–May 1971)	67
The party in the purgatory The committees	69 70
The membership Expiation on command	79 90
Organisations	90
Scholarship and education	95
The media Culture	99 102
Religion	106
Coercion	109
The federal ebb and flow	119
Economic inversion Congress of victors	124 135
PART THREE. TRIALS, ERRORS AND	FEATS
(1971–1976)	143
Opposition attempts to organise Emigration	145 170
	vii

Politics: business as usual Ideology supreme Education Scholarship Culture Religion Economic advancement Social policies and problems Internationalism	179 202 203 208 210 216 224 241 258
PART FOUR. THE WAY OF THE CHARTER (1977–1978) Tribulations of dissent Human rights Detente Eurocommunism The Charter	273 275 287 291 299 304
CONCLUSION AND PROSPECT	326
Notes Part One Part Two Part Three Part Four	329 329 331 334 340
Biographical notes	343
Further reading	346
Index	340